Dommere:

A: Linus Westlin / Sweden
B: Sylwana Mazur / Poland
C: Metka Zagorc / Slovania
D: Predrag Katanic / Serbia
E: Valentina Maoggi / Italy

F: Maria Mangiapane / Italy

G: Ralp Josat / Germany

IDO — NM 2017

21.10.2017-22.10.2017

Bingfosshallen

Hoveddommer: Anne Mari Furseth

Disco Dance-Solo Senior og Junior:

Final - Disco Dance-Solo Elite=>Senior

Competitor

Skating

Hannah Lovise Bendigtsen @verds

Pos.  stn. |
1 (1) 185
2 (2) 201 SelinaJappee
3 (3) 190 Iulie Sofie-Wichmann Olesen
4 (4) 200 Andrea Lgvlien Solbjer
5 (5) 181 Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen
6 (6) 199 Benedicte Lovaas
7 (7) 192 Jenny Bergh
8 (8) 191 Charlotte Lovaas

Final - Disco Dance-Solo Elite B-Finale=>Senior

Competitor

Pos. \ Stn.
1 (1) 196 Tuva Karine Akvig
2 (2) 184 Marte Braskken
3 (3) 187 Sofie Bjerknes Larsen
4 (4) 193 Angelica Clausen

A B CDETFSG

2/2/1/1/1/2/1
1/4/3/3/2/3/2
3/3/4/2/3/1/4
6/1/7/4/4/5/5
4/8/5/6/5/4/7
7/6/2/5/7/6/3
5/7/6/7/6/7/8
8/5/8/8/8/8/6

Skating
ABCDTETFG
3/2/1/2/1/1]2
2/4/3/1/2/3/]1
1/1/2/3/4/2/4
4/3/4/4/3/4/3

| Points

Points



Final - Disco Dance-Solo Champion=>Senior

b WN =

Pos.

(1)
2
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)

| stn.

129
123
126
128
183
131

Competitor

Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge
Amalie Johnsen

Ritha -Helene Haga

Julie Winberg

Maria Norbeck

Sara Marie Thomte

Final - Disco Dance-Solo Elite=>Junior

Pos.

NG dH WN =

(1)
(2
(3
O]
&)
(6)
@

st |

159
168
176
175
167
171
163

Competitor

Serina Erzengin
Pardis Hafezi Nejad
Amalie Nicolaysen
Tiril Aslaksen
Signe Aurbakken
Pernille Nerland
Erica Schjerven

Final - Disco Dance-Solo Elite B-Finale=>Junior

N D WN -

Pos.

(1)
@
(3
@
(8
(6)
@
®

| stn.

172
164
170
161
166
173
156
174

| Competitor

Sofie Nguyen

Sara Seeberg

Elise Katarina Olsen
Maren Nyrud Fonstad
Ida Emilie Lindseth
Ida Marie Hoel

Thea Jarulf Berget
Sara Tunheim Moen

Final - Disco Dance-Solo Champion=>Junior

O ONOUHWNM

Pos.

(1)
2
(3
@
(5)
(6)
@
(8
9

| stn.

116
112
110
114
106
109
105
108
115

] Competitor

Jian-Alicia Hausken
Elise Dysjeland

Elin Lauritzsen

Tinde Saugestad

Dina Wold Amundsen
Norah Trondal Johansen
Ida Mjdland Manskow
Kristine Schiller

Lea Felicia Lothe Pilskog

Skating

Points

A B CDETFG

2/1/1/5/1/1]1
1/2/4/1/3/2/5
3/3/5/2/5/3/3
5/5/3/3/2/6/2
6/4/6/4/4/4/6
4/6/2/6/6/5/4

Skating

A B CDETFSG

1/4/4/1/1/2/4
2/2/2/6/3/6/2
3/6/1/2/2]5/3
4/3/3/5/4/4/7
5/5/5/4/5/1]1
6/1/6/3/6/3/6
717171717175

Skating

A B CDTETFG

1/3/1/5/1/1/6
8/2/3/4/8/2/3
3/7/7/8/2/3/2
5/1/8/1/3/7/4
6/4/2/3/5/8/5
4/6/4/6/4/5/8
2/8/6/2/7/6/1
7/5/5/7/6/4/7

Skating

A B CDETFG

2/1/2/6/1/1/3
4/7]7/3/2/4/1
3/5/6/8/5/5/4
7/3/5/1/6/2]7
5/9/1/5/3/7/6
8/4/3/2/9/9/5
6/8/4/4/4/6/9
1/6/8/9/7/8/2
9/2/9/7/8/3/8

Points

Points |

Points



Final - Disco Dance-Solo Rising Star=>Junior

Final - Disco Dance Freestyle-Solo Elite=>Senior

NS WN =

Pos.

(1
2
(3
@
(5
(6)
)

Pos. |
1 (D)
2 (2
3 (3
4 @
5 (5

Final - Disco Dance Freestyle-Solo Elite=>Junior

NOWUhsd WN =

Pos.

(1)
2
(3
@
(5
(6)
@

st |

215
214
212
213
219
208
218

stn. |

334
332
333
330
331

| stn.

323
319
320
316
324
321
322

Competitor

Sandra Alsaker

Kelly Ngo

Cathalina Kornstad Hansen
Marlene Ivin

Tonje Eriksen

Monett Steffens

Martha Risnes Hellings

Competitor

Andrez Lovlien Solbjer
Jenny Bergh

Marte Braskken
Angelica Clausen
Maria Norbeck

Maren Nyrud Fonstad

Signe Aurbakken

Marthe Marthinsen Tollefsrud
Tiril Aslaksen

Sara Tunheim Moen

Ida Emilie Lindseth

Lez Felicia Lothe Pilskog

Skating

Competitor

A B CDETFG

2/1/2/5/2/1]2
1/2/1/6/1/3/6
4/3/6/2/6/5/1
7/5/4/1/3/4/5
6/7/3/4/4/7/4
3/6/7/3/5/2/]7
5/4/5/7/7/6/3

Skating
A B CDETFG
2/1/3/1/1/1]1
1/2/2/2/3/2/2
3/4/1/3/2/3/4
4/3/4/4/5/5/3
5/5/5/5/4/4/5

Skating
ABCDTETFG
2/2/1/1/1/1]/2
1/3/2/2/4/3/1
6/1/4/6/2/2/3
3/5/3/4/3/6/4
5/6/5/5/5/4]7
4/4/6/3/6]7/6
7/7]7]7]7]5/5

Final - Disco Dance Freestyle-Solo Apen klasse=>Junior

Pos.

1 (1)

stn.

350

Competitor

Sandra Alsaker

Disco Dance-Duo Senior og Junior:

Final - Disco Dance-Duo Elite=>Senior

XN D WN =

Pos.

(1)
@
(3
@
(5)
(6)
@
®

| stn. |

40
42
41
45
44
47
32
39

Competitor

Julie Sofie-Wichmann Olesen & Selina Jappée

Charlotte Levaas & Benedicte Lovaas

Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen & Solveig Finne

Maria Flotre & Serina Ersengin
Nenneh Janko & Angela Amani
Juliane Egelund & Tuva karine Akvag

Sara Tunheim Moen & Angelica Clausen, de danser i SR

Mathilde Haugen & Thea Lanes

Skating

A B CDTETFSG
1/1/1/1/1/1]/1

Skating
ABCDTETFG
1/2/1/1/1]1]1
2/1/3/2/2/4]5
3/3/2/4/3/2/4
5/6/5/5/4/3/2
6/7/4/3/6/5/3
4/4/6/6/5/6/6
7/8/7/]7]7/]8/7
8/5/8/8/8/7/8

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points



Final - Disco Dance-Duo Elite Mix=>Senior

Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 43 Andrea Solbjor & Aron Bye 1/1/1/1/1/1]1
2 (2) 46 Jenny Bergh & Lars Henriksen 2/2/2/2]2/2]2

Final - Disco Dance-Duo Elite=>Junior

Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 25 Signe Aurbakken & Maren Nyrud Fonstad 1/3/1/1/1/2/4
2 (2) 30 Thea Jarulf Berget & Pernille Nerland 2/1/4/2/3/4]/1
3 (3) 31 Tinde Saugestad & Ida M. Manskow 6/2/2/3/2/3/3
4 (4) 33 Tiril Aslaksen & Nora Madeleine Lund 4/4/3/4/4]/5/5
5 (5) 26 1da Marie Hoel & Elise Dysjeland 3/5/6/5/6/1/2
6 (6) 24 I1dz Emilie Lindseth & Amalie Sveen Nicolaisen 5/6/5/6/5/6/6

Disco Dance-Solo Barn II og Barn I:

Final - Disco Dance-Solo Superstar=>Barn II

1 (1) 256 Nadine Aneby Carlsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2 (2) 264 SandraDoan 2Dance

3 (3) 271 Thea Egelund Studio 1

4 (4) 268 Julia Sz=ta 2Dance

5 (5) 270 MariAslaksen Move On

6 (6) 269 Cornelia Klem Furset Move On

Final - Disco Dance-Solo Champion=>Barn II

1 (1) 150 Lyly Ngo Studio 1
2 (2) 149 Josefine Langbrdten Enjoy
3 (3) 147 Leah Schjerven Enjoy
4 (4) 148 Selina Haugen 2Dance
5 (5) 146 Roya Gholamali Studio 1



Final - Disco Dance-Solo Rising Star=>Barn II

1 (1) 258 Simone @degdrd Torbergsen Move On
2 (2) 252 Helene Hynne 2Dance
3 (3) 246 Aurorz Bjgrnevik Torp Elite Dance Fredrikstad
4 (4) 248 Mailene Migas-Balicki 2Dance
5 (5) 257 Mia Meland Kongsland Enjoy
6 (6) 255 Sannah Hauk3s Helland Step Up
7 (7) 247 Iulie Elise Fjelldal Move On
8 (8) 251 Nora Riisnas 2Dance
Final - Disco Dance-Solo Apen klasse=>Barn II
1 (1) 309 Aurora Ivin Step Up
2 (2) 307 LinneaBerg Studio 1
3 (3) 305 Marte Rgd Nordseth 2Dance
4 (4) 311 Jessica O'Brian Studio 1
5 (5) 310 Stina Weldingh Step Up
6 (6) 304 Emilie Sand Rgnning Step Up
7 (7) 306 Stine Johnsrud Studio 1
8 (8) 308 HannaSchultz Studio 1
Disco Dance-Solo Champion=>Barn I
Stn. Competitor Club
135 | Erika Isaksen 2Dance
136 | Isabel Lunde 2Dance
137 | Marielle Luhr-Seethre 2Dance
138 | Stine Bergedal-Mossevik 2Dance
139 | Maria Lunde 2Dance
236 | Mina Seeta 2Dance
Disco Dance-Solo Rising Star=>Barn I
Competitor Club
Jenny Aas Enger Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Sara Martinsen 2Dance
Mina Slettbakken 2Dance
Ine Marie Teilman 2Dance
Pernille Adele Andersen 2Dance
Natalie Lund-Olsen 2Dance
Mia Fosshaug Laubacher Studio 1

Elvira Betin

2Dance




Disco Dance-Solo Apen klasse=>Barn I

Competitor Club
Maya Bjernevik Torp Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Marte Tesle 2Dance
Nicoline @degaard Gjevaag 2Dance
Adeline Lund-Olsen 2Dance
Josefine Lund 2Dance
Victoria Hessen 2Dance
Jasmin Syvertsen Studioc 1
Jenny Helene Westby Schimpfessl 2Dance
Tsering Doma Gyarong 2Dance
Isabella Braate Homem De Carvalho 2Dance
Sara Isabel Nottveit Studio 1
Nora Holven 2Dance
Elise Marie Strand lversen Studio 1
Julie Brunes Stangeland 2Dance
Iselin Krogh Sjeberg Move On
Julie Anker Eng 2Dance
Frida Schie Bjerdal 2Dance
Julianne Ulbe 2Dance
Johanne Pettersen 2Dance
Mina Lund-Bjerke 2Dance
Nora Celin Dybwad 2Dance
Line Tandberg Guldbrandsen na
Disco Dance Freestyle Barn II:
Final - Disco Dance Freestyle-Solo Superstar=>Barn II
Pos. | Stn. | Competitor | Club Points

1 (1) 342 Nadine Aneby Carlsen Elite Dance Fredrikstad

2 (2) 344 Stella Schatvet Enjoy

3 (3) 341 MariAslaksen Move On

4 (4) 366 Roya Gholamali Studio 1
Disco Dance-Duo Barn II og Barn I:
Disco Dance-Duo Superstar=>Barn II

Pos. | stn. Competitor Club Points
1 (1) 55  Sandra Doan & Julia Szeta 2Dance

2 (2) 54 Simone @degdrd Torbergsen & Cornelia Klem Furs Move On



Disco Dance-Duo Champion=>Barn II

Pos. | Stn. Competitor Club Points
1 (1) 16 Synne Slettbakken & Nora Riisnas 2Dance
2 (2 18  Helene Hynne & Maja Kérna 2Dance
3 (3) 17  Aleksandra Parmisciano & Linnea Berg Studio 1
Disco Dance-Duo Champion=>Barn I
Stn. Competitor Club
8 Marielle Lihr-Saethre & Maria Lunde 2Dance
9 | Mina Szeta & Erika Isaksen 2Dance
10 | Sara Martinsen & Isabell Lunde 2Dance
Formasjon:
Disco Dance-Formasjon Apen klasse=>Barn I
Stn. Competitor Club
67 | 2Dance Kids 2Dance
68 | Superkidz 2Dance
Disco Dance-Small Group:
Disco Dance-Small Group Elite=>Senior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating  Points
ABCDTETFG
1 (1) 83 Bounce 1/1/1/1/1/1/3
2 (2) 81 New Generation 2/2/2/2/2/2/1
3 (3) 82 Victory Dance Toxic 3/3/3/3/3/3]/2
4 (4) 84 Impulsive 4/4/4/4/4/4/4
Final - Disco Dance-Small Group Elite=>Junior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating  Points
A B CDETFSG
1 (1) 74 Red Rebels 1/1/1/1/1/1]1
2 (2) 75 eXellence 2/2/2/2]2/2]2
Final - Disco Dance-Small Group Apen klasse=>Junior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor [ Skating | Points

A B CDETFG
1 (1) 90 SupermiX 1/1/1/1/1/1]1



Disco Dance-Small Group Apen klasse=>Barn |

Stn. Competitor Club
[ 96 |SuperKidz 2Dance
Jazz-Solo Senior og Junior:
Jazz-Solo Elite Menn=>Senior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 445 Herman Keim 1/1/1/1/1/1/1
2 (2) 435 Lars Henriksen 2/2/2/2]2/2]2
Final - Jazz-Solo Elite=>Senior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 439 SelinaJappee 1/2/1/1/2/2/]1
2 (2) 430 AnnaLouise Amundsen 2/1/2/2/1/3]2
3 (3) 437 Hannah Lovise Bendigtsen @verds 3/3/3/8/6/1/8
4 (4) 447 Carina Sogn Stave 8/8/4/3/4/4/3
5 (5) 438 Julie Sofie-Wichmann Olesen 5/4/6/7/5/5/6
6 (6) 448 Sophia Braten Akerholt 6/5/5/6/7]7]5
7 (7) 444 Sarah Michelle Sandgy Helness 4/6/7/5/8/8/4
8 (8) 432 Marte Brackken 7/7/8/4/3/6/]7
Jazz-Solo Apen klasse=>Senior
Pos. | stn. | Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 472 Lotte Holene 2/1/1/1/1/1]1
2 (2) 443 Andrea Akse Mathiesen 1/2/2/2/2/2/2
3 (3) 471 Miriam @strem 3/3/3/3/3/3/3
Jazz-Solo Elite=>Junior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 423 Sofie Nguyen 1/1/1/2/1/2]2
2 (2) 422 Maren Nyrud Fonstad 2/2/2/3/2/1]1
3 (3) 465 AnineLund 3/4/4/4/4/4]/5
4 (4) 424 Sara Seeberg 6/6/5/1/5/3/4
5 (5) 420 Mina Sofie Pettersen 4/5/3/5/3/6/8
6 (6) 421 Erica Schjerven 7/3/6/7/8/7/3
7 (7) 419 Lova Elofsson 8/7/7/6/6/8/]7
8 (8) 415 Sandra Alsaker 5/8/8/8/7/5/6



Final - Jazz-Solo Apen klasse=>Junior

Pos. | Stn.
1 (1) 464
2 (2 462
3 (3) 463

Jazz-Duo Elite Senior og Junior:

Jazz-Duo Elite=>Senior

Pos. | Stn.
1 (1) 379
2 (2 382

3 (3) 381

] Competitor
Tonje Eriksen
Ina Celine Johansen
Katrine Helland
Competitor

Herman Keim & Selinz Jappée
Sophia Braten Akerholt & Lars Henriksen
Carinz Sogn Stave & Christina Hanssen

Jazz-Duo Elite=>Junior

Pos. | Stn.

1 (1)
2 (2)

Competitor

372  Sofie Nguyen & Mina Sofie Pettersen
373 Sara Seeberg & Erica Schjerven

Final - Jazz-Solo Barn II og Barn I:

Final - Jazz-Solo Superstar=>Barn II

Pos. | Stn.

Competitor

1 (1) 454 Selina Haugen

2 (2) 455 Natalie Gustavsen
3 (3) 456 Synne Slettbakken

Jazz-Solo Apen klasse=>Barn II

Competitor

1 (1) 489 Helene Flage Eriksen
2 (2) 490 Mailene Migas-Balicki

2Dance

2Dance
2Dance

2Dance
2Dance

Skating
ABCDETFSG
2/1/1/2/3/1/1
1/2/2/1/1/2/3
3/3/3/3/2/3/2

Skating
A B CDTETFSG
1/1/1/1/1/1]1
2/2/2/2/2/3/3
3/3/3/3/3/2/2

Skating
A BCDTETFG

1/1/1/1/1/1]1
2/2/2/2/2]2/]2

Club

Club

| Points

Points

Points

Points

Points



Jazz-Solo Apen klasse=>Barn |

Stn. Competitor Club
478 | Mina Szeta 2Dance
473 | Maria Lunde 2Dance
480 | Isabel Lunde 2Dance
481 |Iselin Krogh Sjeberg Move On
482 | Erika Isaksen 2Dance
483 | Marielle Lahr-Seethre 2Dance
Formasjon:
Jazz-Formasjon Elite=>Junior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 388 2Dance Company Junior 1/1/1/1/1/1/1
Jazz-Small Group:
Jazz-Small Group Elite=>Senior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
ABCDETFG
1 (1) 408 2Dance Company Pulse 2/1/1/1/1/1]2
2 (2) 406 2dance Company - Noble 1/2/2/2/2/2]/1
3 (3) 407 Aiming Higher 3/3/3/3/3/3/3
Jazz-Small Group Elite=>Junior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
ABCDETFG
1 (1) 400 Passion 1/1/1/1/1/1]1
Moderne-Solo Senior og Junior:
Moderne-Solo Elite Menn=>Senior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
ABCDTETFG
1 (1) 562 HermanKeim 1/1/1/1/1/1]1

2 (2) 570 Lars Henriksen

2/2/2/2]2]2/]2



Moderne-Solo Elite=>Senior

Pos.

NS WN -

(1)
2
(3
O]
&)
(6)
@

| stn.

576
574
568
572
566
565
564

{ Competitor

Anna Louise Amundsen

Selina Jappee

Sophia Braten Akerholt

Hannah Lovise Bendigtsen @verds
Sarah Michelle Sanday Helness
Marte Braskken

Julie Sofie-Wichmann Olesen

Final - Moderne-Solo Apen klasse=>Senior

Pos.

NOWUd WN =

(1)
(2
(3
@
(5
(6
)

st

606
608
609
607
605
610
611

Competitor

Mina Johannesen Sannes
Anna Kornelia Strgm
Christine Saltvedt

Emily Solstad

Lotte Holene

Maiken Johannessen
Miriam @strem

Moderne-Solo Elite=>Junior

Pos. | stn. |
1 (1) 548
2 (2) s5%2
3 (3) 59
4 (4 547
5 (5) 553
6 (6) 543

Sofie Nguyen

Maren Nyrud Fonstad
Anine Lund

Mina Sofie Pettersen
Lova Elofsson

Erica Schjerven

Moderne-Solo Apen klasse=>Junior

UL WN =

Pos.

(1)
2
(3
@
&)

| stn. | Competitor

594
595
596
597
598

Dina Wold Amundsen
Lez Felicia Lothe Pilskog
Linnea Johansen Lillegérd
Tonje Eriksen

Jenny Hauge

Skating

A B CDETFG

1/2/1/1/1/1/1
2/1/2/2/2/3/2
3/3/4/6/4/2/3
4/6/3/4/3/4/4
5/4/6/3/5/5/5
6/5/5/7/6/7]7
7/7]/7/5/7/6/6

Skating

A B CDETFG

1/1/1/1/1]1]2
4/4/3/3/2/3/1
6/2/2/6/3/2/4
5/7/4/4/4/6/3
2/5/5/5/6/4/5
3/3/6/2/5/7]7
7/6/7/7/7]5/6

Skating

A B CDETFG

1/1/1/1/1/1]1
3/3/2/2/2/4/3
2/4/5/3/3/6]/5
4/2/3/6/5/3/6
5/6/4/5/4/5/4
6/5/6/4/6/2/2

Skating

A B CDETFG

1/3/1/2/1/1]2
3/2/2/1/2/2]1
2/4/4/3/4/3/3
4/1/3/5/3/4/4
5/5/5/4/5/5/5

Points |

Points |

Points |

Points |



Moderne-Duo Elite Senior og Junior:

Moderne-Duo Elite=>Senior

Pos.  Stn. Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 506 Herman Keim & Selina Jappée 1/1/1/1/1/1]1
2 (2) 505 Sophia Braten Akerholt & Lars Henriksen 2/2/2/3/2/3/2
3 (3) 508 Sarah Antonsen & Sarah Michelle Sandgy Helness 4/3/3/2/3/4/4
4 (4) 507 Carina Sogn Stave & Christina Hanssen 3/4/4/4/4/2/3
5 (5) 509 Lotte Holene & Ingvild Kristine Haugland 5/5/6/5/5/6/6
6 (6) 504 Elisabeth Sannes & Linn Sannes 6/6/5/6/6/5/5
Moderne-Duo Elite=>Junior
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Skating Points
A B CDETFG
1 (1) 498 Mina Sofie Pettersen & Sofie Nguyen 1/1/1/1/1/2]2
2 (2) 497 Amalie Harildstad & Lova Elofsson 3/2/2/2/2/3/3
3 (3) 496 Erica Schjerven & Sara Seeberg Rommetveit 2/3/3/3/3/1/]1
Moderne-Solo Barn Il:
Moderne-Solo Superstar=>Barn Il
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Club Points
1 (1) 585 Simone @degdrd Torbergsen Move On
2 (2) 586 Cornelia Klem Furset Move On
3 (3) 588 Stella Schatvet Enjoy
4 (4) 587 MariAslaksen Move On
5 (5) 584 Natalie Gustavsen 2Dance
6 (6) 583 0Oda Hoyemsvoll Fauske Enjoy
Moderne-Solo Apen klasse=>Barn Il
Pos. | Stn. Competitor Club Points
1 (1) 618 Lezh Nordtorpet Victory Dance

Moderne-Formasjon:

Moderne-Formasjon Elite=>Senior



Pos.

1 (1)
2 (2

Moderne-Formasjon Apen klasse=>Junior

Pos.

1 (1)

| stn. |

{Stn.'

516 2Dance Company
515 ToThe

Competitor

522 Evolution Junior

Moderne-Small Group:

Final - Moderne-Small Group Elite=>Senior

Pos.
1
2 @
3 @

Final - Moderne-Small Group Elite=>Junior

Pos.

1 (1)

Stn. |

Competitor

535 2Dance Company Pulse
534 2dance Company - Noble
536 Aiming Higher

stn. |

Competitor

528 Passion

Show Dance solo Senior og Junior:

Show Dance-Solo Elite=>Senior

Pos.

(1)
(2
(3
4
&)
(6)
@

NOWUdH WN =

Final - Show Dance-Solo Apen klasse=>Senior

Pos.

1 (1)

| stn. |

683
685
682
686
675
681
678

| stn.

Competitor

Anna Louise Amundsen

Selina Jappee

Herman Keim

Marte Braskken

Sarah Michelle Sandgy Helness
Marielle Moen Lindbeck
Sophia Braten Akerholt

612 Lise Marie Vikse Bjelland

Competitor

Competitor

Skating
A B CDTETFG
1/1/1/1/1/1]/1
2/2/2/2/2/2]2

Skating
A BCDETFSG
1/1/1/1/1/1]1

Skating
A B CDETFG
1/1/1/1/1/1]1
2/3/2/2/2/2]2
3/2/3/3/3/3/3

Skating
A BCDETFG
1/1/1/1/1/1/1

Skating
A B CDTETFG
1/4/1/1/1/1]1
2/1/2/4/2/2]/2
3/2/3/2/3/3/4
4/6/4/3/7/4]/6
5/3/6/5/5/5/3
6/7/7]7/4/6/5
7/5/5/6/6]7]7

Skating
A B CDETFSG
1/1/1/1/1/1/1

| Points

 Points

| Points

| Points

Points

| Points



Final - Show Dance-Solo Elite=>Junior

Pos. | Stn. Competitor
(1) 669 Sofie Nguyen

(2) 665 Mina Sofie Pettersen

(3) 668 Anine Lund

(4) 663 Dina Wold Amundsen

(5) 664 Tiril Aslaksen

(6) 667 Carmen Toverud

AU S WN -

Show Dance-Duo Senior og Junior:

Final - Show Dance-Duo Elite=>Senior

Pos. | Stn. Competitor

1 (1) 630 Herman Keim & Selinz Jappée
2 (2) 631 Marte Brazkken & Marielle Moen Lindbeck
3 (3) 633 Carina Sogn Stave & Christina Hanssen

Final - Show Dance-Duo Elite=>Junior

Pos. | Stn. Competitor

1 (1) 624 Mina Sofie Pettersen & Sofie Nguyen

Show Dance-Solo Barn Il og Barn I:

Show Dance-Solo Superstar=>Barn Il

Pos. | Stn. Competitor

1 (1) 698 Simone @deadrd Torbergsen Move On
2 (2) 693 Selina Haugen 2Dance
3 (3) 696 Natalie Gustavsen 2Dance
4 (4) 695 Cornelia Klem Furset Move On
5 (5) 694 MariAslaksen Move On
6 (6) 697 JuliaSsxta 2Dance
7 (7) 692 Julie Elise Felldal Move On

Final - Show Dance-Solo Apen klasse=>Barn I1I

Skating
A B CDETFG
1/1/1/1/1/1/1
3/2/2/2/2/3/4
2/4/3/4/3/2/2
4/5/5/3/5/4/3
5/3/4/5/4/5/5
6/6/6/6/6/6/6

Skating
A B CDTETFG
1/1/1/1/1/1]1
2/3/3/3/2/2/]2
3/2/2/2/3/3/3

Skating
A B CDETFG
1/1/1/1/1/1]1

Club

Points

Points

Points

~ Points



1 (1) 717 Synne Slettbakken 2Dance

2 (2) 718 Helene Hynne 2Dance

3 (3) 716 Maja Karnid 2Dance

Show Dance-Solo Apen klasse=>Barn |

Stn. Competitor Club
704 | Erika Isaksen 2Dance
705 |Iselin Krogh Sjeberg Move On
706 | Isabel Lunde 2Dance
707 |Stine Bergedal-Mossevik 2Dance
708 | Maria Lunde 2Dance
709 | Marielle Lahr-Seethre 2Dance
710 | Mina Seeta 2Dance




